
Tarif actuel

Nouveau

tarif brut

Nouveau

Tarif net Tarif actuel

Nouveau

tarif

Nouveau

Tarif net Tarif actuel

Nouveau

tarif

Nouveau

Tarif net

10,31 € 11,55 € 3,16 € 9,31 € 10,43 € 2,04 € 4,75 € 5,32 € 1,13 €
10,72 € 12,01 € 4,62 € 9,72 € 10,89 € 2,50 € 5,36 € 6,00 € 1,81 €
11,31 € 10,31 € 5,65 €
12,61 € 11,61 € 6,30 €
14,37 € 13,37 € 7,22 €
15,00 € 14,00 € 7,50 €
16,42 € 16,42 € 12,03 € 15,42 € 15,42 € 11,03 € 8,21 € 8,21 € 6,02 €

4,20 €

2,53 €

2,53 €

Suppléments sorties*

Journée

1/2 journée

Cinéma

1/2 journée ou veillée

1300 +

15,81 €

4,02 €

5,75 €

Journée sans repas

TARIFS BRUTS ALSH

14,71 € 7,94 €

6,22 €11,34 €

Journée 

ou 1/2 jnée avec repas 

9,48 €

11,42 €

6,95 €

10,32 €

0-400
401-700

Quotient  familial

701-900

901-1300

13,87 €


